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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Danfoss Climate Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfossclimate/Denmark 741 110 14.84% New Entry
2 Bosch Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-polska/Poland 736 99 13.45% ▲ 10
3 Desoutter Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/desoutter-tools/France 718 91 12.67% ▲ 2
4 ENABL https://www.linkedin.com/company/enabl-a-s/Denmark 533 64 12.01% ▲ 18
5 FME https://www.linkedin.com/company/fme/Netherlands 568 67 11.80% ▲ 30
6 Accelleron https://www.linkedin.com/company/accelleron-industries/Switzerland 1,134 132 11.64% ▼ -3
7 Halton Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/halton-group/Finland 732 81 11.07% ▲ 35
8 Belimo https://www.linkedin.com/company/belimo/Switzerland 1,483 161 10.86% ▲ 8
9 Wärtsilä Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/wartsila-energy-business/Finland 755 81 10.73% New Entry

10 Yokohama TWS https://www.linkedin.com/company/yokohama-tws/Italy 1,254 134 10.69% New Entry
11 PRAMAC https://www.linkedin.com/company/pramac/Italy 700 73 10.43% ▲ 0
12 thyssenkrupp nucera https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp-nucera/Germany 538 56 10.41% New Entry
13 MAKEEN Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/makeen-energy/Denmark 707 72 10.18% New Entry
14 Meusburger Georg GmbH & Co KGhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/meusburger-georg-gmbh-&-co-kg/Austria 645 65 10.08% ▼ -13
15 Cyclife https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyclife/France 527 53 10.06% New Entry
16 Minebea Intec https://www.linkedin.com/company/minebea-intec/Germany 579 57 9.84% New Entry
17 Dormer Pramet https://www.linkedin.com/company/dormerpramet/Czechia 925 91 9.84% ▼ -9
18 Hoppenbrouwers https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoppenbrouwers-techniek/Netherlands 1,202 117 9.73% ▲ 9
19 Tyrolit Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tyrolit/Austria 900 87 9.67% ▲ 47
20 Equans Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-nederland/Netherlands 2,452 235 9.58% ▼ -6
21 Northvolt https://www.linkedin.com/company/northvolt/Sweden 5,086 479 9.42% New Entry
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22 Toyota Material Handling Francehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-material-handling-france/France 720 67 9.31% ▼ -15
23 Nederman https://www.linkedin.com/company/nederman/Sweden 818 76 9.29% ▲ 21
24 Sigma Industry https://www.linkedin.com/company/sigma-industry/Sweden 791 72 9.10% ▼ -9
25 BHS Corrugated Maschinen- und Anlagen https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhs-world/Germany 619 56 9.05% New Entry
26 Daikin Airconditioning Francehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-airconditioning-france/France 617 54 8.75% ▼ -24
27 De Nora https://www.linkedin.com/company/de-nora/Italy 1,081 94 8.70% ▲ 14
28 Groupe Atlantic https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-atlantic/France 4,362 379 8.69% ▼ -22
29 DESMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/desmi-as/Denmark 596 51 8.56% New Entry
30 GRUNDFOS https://www.linkedin.com/company/grundfos/Denmark 12,275 1,039 8.46% ▲ 60
31 stow Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/stow-group/Belgium 876 74 8.45% ▼ -21
32 ABMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/abmi-engineering/France 636 53 8.33% New Entry
33 eXcent https://www.linkedin.com/company/excent/France 573 46 8.03% New Entry
34 Ramirent Sverige https://www.linkedin.com/company/ramirent-ab/Sweden 669 53 7.92% ▲ 96
35 Frontmatec https://www.linkedin.com/company/frontmatec-a-s/Denmark 635 50 7.87% ▼ -2
36 STILL France https://www.linkedin.com/company/stillfrance/France 758 59 7.78% New Entry
37 DAB Pumps https://www.linkedin.com/company/dab-pumps/Italy 621 48 7.73% ▲ 11
38 Sames https://www.linkedin.com/company/sames-company/France 742 56 7.55% ▼ -9
39 Cavotec https://www.linkedin.com/company/cavotec/Switzerland 544 41 7.54% ▼ -7
40 PALFINGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/palfingerag/Austria 2,093 157 7.50% ▲ 20
41 Kuijpers https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuijpers-nl/Netherlands 1,198 89 7.43% ▼ -20
42 Böllhoff Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/boellhoff-group/Germany 1,240 92 7.42% ▲ 3
43 Volvo Penta https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvopenta/Sweden 2,149 158 7.35% ▲ 48
44 Diehl Metering https://www.linkedin.com/company/diehl-metering/Germany 671 49 7.30% ▼ -13
45 Hiab https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiab/Sweden 1,121 81 7.23% ▲ 28
46 Demcon https://www.linkedin.com/company/demcon/Netherlands 542 38 7.01% ▼ -12
47 BWT France https://www.linkedin.com/company/bwtfrance/France 741 51 6.88% ▼ -34
48 Mirka https://www.linkedin.com/company/mirka/Finland 739 50 6.77% ▲ 44
49 MONTEIRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/monteiro/France 547 37 6.76% New Entry
50 Groupe Institut de Soudure https://www.linkedin.com/company/institut-de-soudure/France 1,130 76 6.73% ▼ -33
51 Alleima https://www.linkedin.com/company/alleima/Sweden 2,038 137 6.72% New Entry
52 Rittal GmbH & Co. KG https://www.linkedin.com/company/rittal/Germany 947 63 6.65% ▲ 31
53 FAIN ASCENSORES https://www.linkedin.com/company/fain-ascensores/Spain 604 40 6.62% New Entry
54 MAN Energy Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/manenergysolutions/Germany 7,341 481 6.55% ▼ -8
55 Boccard https://www.linkedin.com/company/boccard/France 1,482 97 6.55% ▼ -19
56 Castolin Eutectic https://www.linkedin.com/company/castolin-eutectic/Germany 903 59 6.53% ▼ -18
57 GEMÜ Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/gem-/Germany 569 37 6.50% New Entry
58 Alfa Laval https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfa-laval/Sweden 13,204 858 6.50% ▲ 27
59 ENVEA Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/envea-global/France 616 39 6.33% New Entry
60 Munters https://www.linkedin.com/company/munters/Sweden 2,190 136 6.21% ▲ 14
61 ISQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/isq/Portugal 1,150 71 6.17% ▲ 16
62 Sandvik Coromant https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandvik-coromant/Sweden 4,617 282 6.11% ▲ 19
63 POMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/poma/France 543 33 6.08% ▼ -6
64 VIRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/viro/Netherlands 922 56 6.07% ▲ 55
65 Bosch France https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-france/France 1,067 64 6.00% ▼ -40
66 Nervion Industries, Engineering & Services, S.L.https://www.linkedin.com/company/nervion-montajes-y-mantenimientos-s-l-/Spain 727 43 5.91% ▲ 63
67 LU-VE Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lu-ve-group/Italy 800 47 5.88% ▼ -44
68 Bridon-Bekaert The Ropes Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bridon-bekaert/Belgium 604 35 5.79% ▲ 14
69 Syntegon https://www.linkedin.com/company/syntegon/Germany 2,882 166 5.76% ▼ -16
70 Seco Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/seco-tools/Sweden 3,000 169 5.63% ▼ -5
71 HydraSpecma https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydraspecma/Denmark 503 28 5.57% New Entry
72 EagleBurgmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/eagleburgmann/Germany 2,881 159 5.52% ▲ 24
73 ROTAREX https://www.linkedin.com/company/rotarex/Luxembourg 654 36 5.50% ▼ -43
74 Aldes Groupe https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldesgroupe/France 845 46 5.44% ▼ -70
75 Etteplan https://www.linkedin.com/company/etteplan-group/Finland 2,914 157 5.39% ▲ 66
76 Bühler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/buhler/Switzerland 7,212 388 5.38% ▼ -1
77 STILL Gmbh https://www.linkedin.com/company/still-gmbh/Germany 1,361 73 5.36% ▲ 69
78 Schindler Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-de/Germany 564 30 5.32% New Entry
79 GEA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/geagroup/Germany 13,843 734 5.30% ▼ -7
80 Fenwick-Linde https://www.linkedin.com/company/fenwick-linde/France 1,342 71 5.29% ▼ -18
81 KSB France https://www.linkedin.com/company/ksb-france/France 551 29 5.26% New Entry
82 SKF Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/skf/Sweden 17,811 934 5.24% ▲ 57
83 Wittur Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wittur/Germany 1,623 84 5.18% ▼ -19
84 ENERIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/eneria/France 584 30 5.14% ▼ -14
85 Walter Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/waltertools/Germany 1,881 96 5.10% ▼ -65
86 Scania Industrial Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/scania-im/Sweden 634 32 5.05% ▲ 98
87 TK Elevator https://www.linkedin.com/company/tke-global/Germany 20,847 1,050 5.04% ▲ 70
88 CIAT https://www.linkedin.com/company/ciat_2/France 620 31 5.00% New Entry
89 Kohler Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/kohlerenergyengines/Italy 883 44 4.98% New Entry
90 TSK Electrónica y Electricidadhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/grupotsk/Spain 1,358 67 4.93% ▲ 42
91 NORMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/norma-group-se/Germany 2,194 108 4.92% ▲ 64
92 Mersen https://www.linkedin.com/company/mersen/France 2,543 125 4.92% ▼ -3
93 CLAUGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/clauger/France 1,680 80 4.76% ▼ -75
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94 Danfoss Power Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfosspowersolutions/Denmark 5,636 268 4.76% ▲ 30
95 Stabilus https://www.linkedin.com/company/stabilus/Germany 1,178 56 4.75% New Entry
96 Renco https://www.linkedin.com/company/renco-s.p.a./Italy 1,327 63 4.75% ▲ 42
97 H+K International https://www.linkedin.com/company/h&k-international/Ireland 780 37 4.74% ▲ 72
98 ZwickRoell https://www.linkedin.com/company/zwickroell/Germany 759 36 4.74% New Entry
99 Angst+Pfister https://www.linkedin.com/company/angst-pfister/Switzerland 702 33 4.70% ▼ -59

100 Carrier Commercial Refrigerationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/carrier-commercial-refrigeration/France 1,277 60 4.70% ▲ 14
101 Onet Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-technologies/France 1,721 79 4.59% ▼ -23
102 HANSA-FLEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/hansa-flex-ag/Germany 567 26 4.59% New Entry
103 Poclain Hydraulics https://www.linkedin.com/company/poclainhydraulics/France 1,208 55 4.55% ▼ -6
104 Uhlmann Pac-Systeme https://www.linkedin.com/company/uhlmann-pac-systeme/Germany 639 29 4.54% ▼ -35
105 Kendrion NV https://www.linkedin.com/company/kendrion-nv/Netherlands 529 24 4.54% New Entry
106 Conductix-Wampfler https://www.linkedin.com/company/conductix-wampfler/Germany 816 37 4.53% ▼ -7
107 Flender https://www.linkedin.com/company/flenderdrives/Germany 1,985 90 4.53% ▲ 6
108 BOMAG https://www.linkedin.com/company/bomag/Germany 693 31 4.47% ▼ -29
109 Trescal https://www.linkedin.com/company/trescal/France 3,121 139 4.45% ▲ 8
110 CYMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/cymi-s-a-/Spain 607 27 4.45% ▲ 8
111 Reel https://www.linkedin.com/company/reel/France 1,427 63 4.41% ▼ -3
112 Sioux Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/sioux/Netherlands 930 41 4.41% ▼ -57
113 Bilfinger Engineering & Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfinger-engineering-maintenance-gmbh/Germany 590 26 4.41% New Entry
114 Tecnatom https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecnatom/Spain 664 29 4.37% ▼ -53
115 TAKRAF Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/takraf-group/Germany 533 23 4.32% New Entry
116 Stork https://www.linkedin.com/company/stork/Netherlands 5,576 239 4.29% ▼ -92
117 Pon Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/pon-power/Netherlands 566 24 4.24% ▼ -19
118 PRYM https://www.linkedin.com/company/prym-group/Germany 1,000 42 4.20% ▼ -30
119 Trelleborg Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/trelleborggroup/Sweden 7,701 322 4.18% ▼ -10
120 John Cockerill https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-cockerill/Belgium 4,822 201 4.17% ▼ -68
121 NTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/nts-high-tech-partner/Netherlands 1,034 43 4.16% ▼ -65
122 Cefla https://www.linkedin.com/company/cefla/Italy 1,381 57 4.13% ▼ -73
123 KHD Humboldt Wedag https://www.linkedin.com/company/khd-humboldt-wedag/Germany 882 36 4.08% ▲ 47
124 Metso https://www.linkedin.com/company/metsoofficial/Finland 18,149 738 4.07% New Entry
125 KONGSBERG https://www.linkedin.com/company/kongsberg/Norway 1,629 66 4.05% ▲ 60
126 Wärtsilä https://www.linkedin.com/company/wartsila/Finland 14,352 580 4.04% ▼ -1
127 Schunk Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/schunk-group/Germany 1,731 69 3.99% ▼ -40
128 Oerlikon https://www.linkedin.com/company/oerlikon/Switzerland 5,531 220 3.98% ▲ 37
129 Schenck Process https://www.linkedin.com/company/schenck-process/Germany 1,799 71 3.95% ▲ 29
130 GROUPE ADF https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-adf/France 2,165 85 3.93% ▼ -111
131 FläktGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/fl-kt-woods-group/Germany 1,948 76 3.90% ▼ -55
132 SNA Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/sna-europe/France 705 27 3.83% ▼ -1
133 DF-Duro Felguera https://www.linkedin.com/company/duro-felguera/Spain 1,419 54 3.81% ▲ 27
134 EJOT https://www.linkedin.com/company/ejot/Germany 553 21 3.80% New Entry
135 Tecnimont https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecnimont/Italy 5,374 204 3.80% ▲ 37
136 STULZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/stulz-global/Germany 791 30 3.79% New Entry
137 Johnson Controls https://www.linkedin.com/company/johnson-controls/Ireland 66,806 2,500 3.74% ▲ 16
138 KONE https://www.linkedin.com/company/kone/Finland 30,607 1,143 3.73% ▲ 43
139 Liebherr Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/liebherr/Germany 9,418 345 3.66% ▼ -5
140 Framo https://www.linkedin.com/company/framopumps/Norway 656 24 3.66% ▲ 39
141 Danfoss https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfoss/Denmark 21,415 775 3.62% ▼ -34
142 Equans BeLux https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-belux/Belgium 5,532 199 3.60% ▼ -41
143 NTN Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/ntneurope/France 1,976 71 3.59% ▼ -38
144 Ferroli Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferroli-group/Italy 613 22 3.59% New Entry
145 Muehlhan https://www.linkedin.com/company/muehlhan-/Germany 509 18 3.54% New Entry
146 Saurer Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/saurer-group/Switzerland 764 27 3.53% ▲ 31
147 FPT Industrial https://www.linkedin.com/company/fpt-industrial/Italy 2,519 89 3.53% ▼ -36
148 VDL Enabling Technologies Group (ETG) Almelohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/vdl-etg-almelo/Netherlands 513 18 3.51% New Entry
149 Carraro Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/carraro-spa/Italy 977 34 3.48% ▲ 29
150 Fives Nordon https://www.linkedin.com/company/fives-nordon/France 558 19 3.41% New Entry
151 Körber Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/körber-technologies/Germany 1,383 47 3.40% ▲ 3
152 Kärcher https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfred-kaercher-se-&-co-kg/Germany 5,850 198 3.38% ▼ -105
153 Aalberts surface technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aalberts-surface-treatment-gmbh/Germany 798 27 3.38% New Entry
154 Paul Wurth https://www.linkedin.com/company/paul-wurth/Luxembourg 1,426 48 3.37% ▼ -39
155 FLSmidth https://www.linkedin.com/company/flsmidth/Denmark 13,932 466 3.34% ▲ 4
156 ERIKS https://www.linkedin.com/company/eriks/Netherlands 3,201 106 3.31% ▼ -98
157 IGW https://www.linkedin.com/company/ig-watteeuw-international/Belgium 818 27 3.30% ▲ 4
158 thyssenkrupp Polysius https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp-polysius/Germany 758 25 3.30% New Entry
159 KH Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/kh-engineering/Netherlands 570 18 3.16% ▼ -47
160 Datwyler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/datwyler-group/Switzerland 1,426 45 3.16% ▼ -109
161 SEKO https://www.linkedin.com/company/seko-spa/Italy 579 18 3.11% ▲ 6
162 TAMOIN https://www.linkedin.com/company/tamoin/Spain 644 20 3.11% ▲ 14
163 SERIMAX https://www.linkedin.com/company/serimax/France 711 22 3.09% ▼ -13
164 Väderstad https://www.linkedin.com/company/vaderstad-ab/Sweden 906 28 3.09% ▼ -78
165 LINAK https://www.linkedin.com/company/linak/Denmark 1,269 39 3.07% ▼ -98
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166 Zoppas Industries Heating Element Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/zoppas-industries/Italy 1,562 48 3.07% ▼ -4
167 Swegon Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/swegon-ab/Sweden 1,142 35 3.06% New Entry
168 ALTRAD ENDEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/altrad-endel/France 2,603 79 3.03% New Entry
169 Rieter https://www.linkedin.com/company/rieter/Switzerland 2,458 73 2.97% New Entry
170 Diehl Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/diehl-group/Germany 640 19 2.97% ▼ -25
171 Cryostar https://www.linkedin.com/company/cryostar/France 675 20 2.96% ▼ -87
172 Bonfiglioli https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonfiglioli-riduttori-spa/Italy 2,742 81 2.95% ▼ -35
173 PESA Bydgoszcz https://www.linkedin.com/company/pojazdy-szynowe-pesa-bydgoszcz-s-a-/Poland 517 15 2.90% New Entry
174 Huisman https://www.linkedin.com/company/huisman/Netherlands 986 28 2.84% ▼ -10
175 SH Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sh-group/Denmark 501 14 2.79% New Entry
176 Orona https://www.linkedin.com/company/orona/Spain 1,918 53 2.76% ▼ -73
177 Toyota Material Handling Swedenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-material-handling-sweden/Sweden 583 16 2.74% New Entry
178 Demag Cranes & Componentshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/demag-cranes-components/Germany 808 22 2.72% ▲ 5
179 Danieli Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/danieli/Italy 5,449 145 2.66% ▼ -13
180 SWEP https://www.linkedin.com/company/swep/Sweden 613 16 2.61% ▼ -44
181 KSB Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/ksb/Germany 6,726 175 2.60% ▼ -81
182 GF Casting Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/gf-casting-solutions/Switzerland 586 15 2.56% New Entry
183 VDL Enabling Technologies Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vdl-etg/Netherlands 1,417 35 2.47% ▼ -3
184 Cegelec CEM https://www.linkedin.com/company/cegelec-cem-vinci-energies/France 649 16 2.47% New Entry
185 Grupo Navec https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-navec/Spain 662 16 2.42% ▼ -90
186 Tenova https://www.linkedin.com/company/tenova/Italy 2,231 53 2.38% New Entry
187 Fives https://www.linkedin.com/company/fives/France 4,506 105 2.33% ▼ -66
188 BITZER https://www.linkedin.com/company/bitzer/Germany 1,163 27 2.32% ▼ -66
189 Lucchini RS https://www.linkedin.com/company/lucchini-rs/Italy 530 12 2.26% New Entry
190 Maersk Container Industry https://www.linkedin.com/company/maersk-container-industry-as/Denmark 689 15 2.18% ▼ -1
191 ALFAGOMMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfagomma/Italy 1,163 23 1.98% ▼ -132
192 Comer Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/comer/Italy 927 17 1.83% ▼ -50
193 SMS group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sms_group/Germany 6,350 111 1.75% ▼ -30
194 G.D https://www.linkedin.com/company/g-d-s-p-a-/Italy 1,174 20 1.70% ▼ -12
195 Swiss Steel Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/swiss-steel-group/Switzerland 1,820 30 1.65% New Entry
196 Fives ECL https://www.linkedin.com/company/fives-ecl/France 506 8 1.58% New Entry
197 CL GRUPO INDUSTRIAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/cl-grupo-industrial/Spain 1,228 19 1.55% ▼ -81
198 Jungheinrich https://www.linkedin.com/company/jungheinrich-ag/Germany 9,030 138 1.53% ▼ -155
199 Georg Fischer https://www.linkedin.com/company/georg-fischer/Switzerland 8,903 133 1.49% ▼ -160
200 ENGIE Services Nederland NVhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-services-nederland/Netherlands 2,049 30 1.46% ▼ -12
201 Mikron Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mikron/Switzerland 709 10 1.41% New Entry
202 thyssenkrupp https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp/Germany 34,663 475 1.37% ▼ -29
203 ACE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ace-normandie/France 812 9 1.11% New Entry
204 ACB https://www.linkedin.com/company/acb_2/France 927 10 1.08% New Entry
205 CNIM https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnim/France 970 10 1.03% ▼ -54
206 Cargotec https://www.linkedin.com/company/cargotec-corporation/Finland 6,922 65 0.94% ▼ -80
207 Schindler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-group/Switzerland 31,115 277 0.89% New Entry
208 Bilfinger https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfinger/Germany 13,400 119 0.89% ▼ -59
209 Coesia https://www.linkedin.com/company/coesia-s-p-a-/Italy 6,498 50 0.77% ▼ -86
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